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Section

2002
1517
1315
32801
1318
1405
35001
1529
20021
32308
32802
2002
1306
1318
20021
1317
1535
1316
1317
1525
20008
20017
20017
20021
32301
32605
33006
33006
32301
1112
1112
1113
1115
1115
1323
1521
1528
20008
20009
20013
20013
20013
20016
20019
20019
20021

Who
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT, FAA
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
President
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
GAO
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT, SecHS
SecDOT, SecHS
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
Federal agencies
ARC states
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
GAO
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT

MAP-21 Deadlines For Action Organized By Date (DOT Sections of Law Only) - CORRECTED

Affected
Mode
FHWA
FHWA
FHWA
FMCSA
FHWA
FHWA
FAA
FHWA
FTA
FMCSA
FMCSA
FHWA
FHWA
FHWA
FTA
FHWA
FHWA
FHWA
FHWA
FHWA
FTA
FTA
FTA
FTA
FMCSA
FMCSA
PHMSA
PHMSA
FMCSA
FHWA
FHWA
FHWA
FHWA
FHWA
FHWA
FHWA
FHWA
FTA
FTA
FTA
FTA
FTA
FTA
FTA
FTA
FTA

By when?
June 1, 2012

October 1, 2012
October 31, 2012
November 15, 2012
November 30, 2012
November 30, 2012
November 30, 2012
December 30, 2012
December 30, 2012
December 30, 2012
December 30, 2012
December 31, 2012
January 29, 2013
January 29, 2013
January 29, 2013
February 28, 2013
February 28, 2013
March 30, 2013
March 30, 2013
March 30, 2013
March 30, 2013
March 30, 2013
March 30, 2013
March 30, 2013
March 31, 2013
April 1, 2013

April 1, 2013

July 1, 2013
September 30, 2013
October 1, 2013
October 1, 2013
October 1, 2013
October 1, 2013
October 1, 2013
October 1, 2013
October 1, 2013
October 1, 2013
October 1, 2013
October 1, 2013
October 1, 2013
October 1, 2013
October 1, 2013
October 1, 2013
October 1, 2013
October 1, 2013
October 1, 2013

Unofficial - always consult text of enrolled bill section

What

Submit first biannual report on TIFIA project financial performance.

Conduct a survey of state DOTs on usage of private sector mapping services.

Publish a NPRM treating any Stafford Act reconstruction activity as a categorical exclusion.

Commence a new comprehensive truck size and weight study.(Submit to Congress 2 years after commencement.)
Publish a review of DOT use of categorical exclusions since 2005.

Modify 23 CFR 630.1108(a) to increase protective measures for highway workers.

Provide incentives for air tour operators to convert to quiet aircraft technology.

Issue guidance to states that the MUTCD "should not be considered a substitute for engineering judgment."”
Establish interim provisions for the certification and training of mass transit safety inspectors.

Initiate a study of problems faced by former Armed Forces personnel in getting CDLs.

Begin to compile all state laws on truck size and weight limits.

Submit to Congress the first annual report of all TIFIA applications and letters of interest received.
Submit first quarterly report to Congress on NEPA streamlining.

Publish a NPRM to propose new types of categorical exclusion.

Issue a rule designating the small transit agencies receiving 5307 grants that get direct state safety oversight.
Promulgate regulations to designate all projects with limited federal financial assistance as categorical exclusions.
Submit a report to Congress on HTF expenditures and activities in FY 2009-2011.

Designate all qualified projects in operational rights-of-way as categorical exclusions.

Designate all projects with limited federal financial assistancea s categorical exclusions.

Modify 23 CFR 635.411 to ensure state autonomy in culvert material selection.

Issue policy guidance on the new starts review and evaluation criteria.

Enter into a DOT-DHS MOU on on respective roles in mass transit service during emergencies.

Brief Congress on the DOT-DHS MOU on transit service during emergencies.

Transmit a report to Congress on the safety of transit buses using highway routes.

Complete a field study on the efficacy of the 2011 hours-of-service restart rule.

Submit a report to Congress on the CVISN program and on its grants management office.

Submit an assessment of hazmat accident data collection.

Develop an action plan for improving hazmat accident data collection. (Submit to Congress 15 days later.)
Submit to Congress a report on the field study of the efficacy of the 2011 hours-of-service restart rule.
Establish requirements for regularly recurring State updates of strategic highway safety plans.

Submit to Congress a study on high-risk rural roads best practices.

Submit to Congress first annual scaoping and plan for CMAQ outcomes assessment study.

Designate a primary freight network.

Develop transportation investment data and planning tools.

Submit to Congress a review of environmental clearance time assessments and reports.

Enter into a MOU on relocation assistance.

Establish a plan for completion of ARC corridors.

Issue revised new start evaluation and rating process rule under 49 U.S.C. 5309(g).

Submit a report to Congress on possible performance measures for elderly/disabled grants.

Issue rules to carrry out new transit PPP procedures under 49 U.S.C. 5315.

Submit a report to Congress on contracting out in the mass transit sector.

Publish guidance on how transit agencies can document private enterprise participation requirements.
Begin submission of annual reports to Congress on transit Buy America waivers.

Issue a final rule establishing performance measures under mass transit state of good repair standards.
Issue a final rule implementing the transit asset management system.

Determine whether or not state transit oversight programs are adequate.
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Section
20023
20025
31102
31105
31203
31301
31306
31308
31309
31502
32303
32304
32305
32308
32703
32707
32918
33009
33012
33014
33015
1106
1203
1401
1534
31205
32934
33008
1111
1114
1115
1120
1201
1322
1323
1323
1503
20014
20015
31307
31402
31501
31501
31503
32302
32303

Who
GAO
SecDOT
States
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
USDOT IG
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
States
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
GAO
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
States/agencies
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
MPOs
GAO
SecDOT
USDOT IG
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
GAO
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT

MAP-21 Deadlines For Action Organized By Date (DOT Sections of Law Only) - CORRECTED

Affected
Mode
FTA
FTA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
FMCSA
FMCSA
FMCSA
FMCSA
FMCSA
FMCSA
FMCSA
PHMSA
PHMSA
PHMSA
PHMSA
FHWA
FHWA
FHWA
FHWA
NHTSA
FMCSA
PHMSA
FHWA
FHWA
FHWA
FHWA
FHWA
FHWA
FHWA
FHWA
FHWA
FTA
FTA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
FMCSA
FMCSA

By when?
October 1, 2013

October 1, 2013
October 1, 2013
October 1, 2013
October 1, 2013
October 1, 2013
October 1, 2013
October 1, 2013
October 1, 2013
October 1, 2013
October 1, 2013
October 1, 2013
October 1, 2013
October 1, 2013
October 1, 2013
October 1, 2013
October 1, 2013
October 1, 2013
October 1, 2013
October 1, 2013
October 1, 2013
April 1, 2014

April 1, 2014

April 1, 2014

April 1, 2014

April 1, 2014

April 1, 2014

April 1, 2014

October 1, 2014
October 1, 2014
October 1, 2014
October 1, 2014
October 1, 2014
October 1, 2014
October 1, 2014
October 1, 2014
October 1, 2014
October 1, 2014
October 1, 2014
October 1, 2014
October 1, 2014
October 1, 2014
October 1, 2014
October 1, 2014
October 1, 2014
October 1, 2014

Unofficial - always consult text of enrolled bill section

What

Transmit to Congress a report on antidiscrimination programs at FTA.

Transmit to Congress a report on the accuracy and reliability of the transit accident database.

States must have a data-driven enforcement program in their 402 highway safety programs.

Submit the completed distracted driving study to Congress.

Increased safety penalties take effect and SecDOT must publish a rule explaining penalty factors.

Require that auto safety recall information be available on the Internet.

Require all new cars to include decals and owners manual pages on how to contact NHTSA with safety complaints.
Submit reports to Congress on NHTSA-automaker revolving door activities and post-employment restrictions.
Submit a report to Congress on car crash data collection.

Initiate a rulemaking amending FMVSS No. 225 for easier lower anchoring/tethering.

Establish minimum standards for CDL driver notification systems.

Issue final regulations establishing minimum entry-level training requirements for CDL drivers.

Implement electronic exchange of CDL driver history records with the new USDOT system.

Implement recommendations of the study of problems faced by former Armed Forces personnel in getting CDLs.
Prescribe regulations requring safety belt installation in each motorcoach seat.

Establish requirements to improve public access to motorcoach safety rating information.

Issue regulations implementing new rules under 49 U.S.C. 13906 as amended by sec. 32918 of MAP-21.
Finalize four regulations under sec. 33009(b) of MAP-21.

Conduct a renew and analysis of special permits that have been in effect for over 10 years.

Submit to Congress a report on the implementation of the hazmat safety permit program under 49 U.S.C. 5109.
Transmit a report to Congress on the safety of wetlines.

Establish a process to develop State asset management plans.

Promulgate a rulemaking establishing performance measures and standards.

Conduct a survey of each state's truck parking and rest faciltities.

Develop standard PPP model contracts.

Provide regulations on electronic disclosure of odometer information.

Submit to Congress a study of state agricultural exemption from hours of service rules.

Develop uniform performance standards on training hazmat investigators.

Report element-leve data to SecDOT from bridge inspections on NHS.

Submit to Congress the final report on CMAQ outcomes assessment study.

Submit first biennial freight network conditions and performance report.

Submit to Congress a report on projects of national and regional significance.

Change their composition to comply with the revised 23 U.S.C. 134(d).

Submit to Congress a review of state laws, procedures and results of environmental reviews.

Submit to Congress a report on types and justifications for additional categorical exclusions.

Submit to Congress an initial report on an assessment of the streamlining reforms in the Act.

Submit a report to Congress on project approval and oversight under 23 U.S.C. 106.

Issue a final rule on testing criteria for new transit bus models.

Submit a report to Congress on the progress of human resources and training programs.

Submit to Congress a report on progress of auto safety whistleblower protection programs.

Submit a report to Congress on safety standards for electronic car components.

Issue a final rule amending FMVSS No. 213 to improve child safety in side impact crashes.

Commence a rulemaking under FMVSS No. 213 to standardize a rear seat simulation.

Initiate a rulemaking amending FMVSS No. 208 to provide rear seat safety belt warnings.

Establish an oversight procedure for new authorities in state evaluation of medical reports on CDL holders.
Develop recommendations and a plan for a nationwide CDL driver record notification system.
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Section
32402
32703
32703
32708
32709
32802
33005
33010
33012
33014
20005
1111
1115
20021
31502
31503
32703
32703
32704
32705
32710
33012
1203
1323
1512
20013
31501
32917
1201
1202
1323
1323
20005
20006
32302
35001

Who
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
MPOs in TMAs
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
States
USDOT IG
All toll facilities
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
SecDOT
GAO
SecDOT
SecDOT
States
Air tours
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MAP-21 Deadlines For Action Organized By Date (DOT Sections of Law Only) - CORRECTED

Affected
Mode
FMCSA
FMCSA
FMCSA
FMCSA
FMCSA
FMCSA
PHMSA
PHMSA
PHMSA
PHMSA
FTA
FHWA
FHWA
FTA
NHTSA
NHTSA
FMCSA
FMCSA
FMCSA
FMCSA
FMCSA
PHMSA
FHWA
FHWA
FHWA
FTA
NHTSA
FMCSA
FHWA
FHWA
FHWA
FHWA
FTA
FTA
FMCSA
FAA

By when?

October 1, 2014
October 1, 2014
October 1, 2014
October 1, 2014
October 1, 2014
October 1, 2014
October 1, 2014
October 1, 2014
October 1, 2014
October 1, 2014
October 2, 2014
October 1, 2015
October 1, 2015
October 1, 2015
October 1, 2015
October 1, 2015
October 1, 2015
October 1, 2015
October 1, 2015
October 1, 2015
October 1, 2015
October 1, 2015
October 1, 2016
October 1, 2016
October 1, 2016
October 1, 2016
October 1, 2016
October 1, 2016
October 1, 2017
October 1, 2017
October 1, 2017
October 1, 2017
October 1, 2017
October 1, 2017
October 1, 2017
October 1, 2025

Unofficial - always consult text of enrolled bill section

What

Establish, operate and maintainn national clearinghouse of drug/alcohol testing records of CMV drivers.
Prescribe regulations instituting a variety of motorcoach safety standard, if SecDOT judges requirements are met.
Submit to Congress a feasibility report on retrofitting motor coaches to comply with new safety standards.
Submit to Congress a feasibility report on certifying schools that train motorcoach drivers.

Review and assess need for improvement in motorcoach driver test; report to Congress 120 days after.

Submit compilation of state laws on truck sizes and weight limits to Congress.

Report to Congress on paperless hazard communications system pilot projects.

Issue regulations dealing with entities who are delinquent in paying their hazmat fines.

Issue regulations establishing special permit and approval programs.

Either implement a rulemaking improving the 49 U.S.C. 5109 hazmat permit program, or explain why no rule is necessary.
Change their composition to comply with the revised 49 U.S.C. 5303(d).

Update bridge and tunnel inspection standards.

Develop and make public a national freight strategic plan.

Submit a report to Congress on the progress of transit safety trends and grant efficacy.

Finalize the rulemaking (if justified) amending FMVSS No. 225 for easier lower anchoring/tethering.

Finalize the rulemaking (if justified) amending FMVSS No. 208 to provide rear seat safety belt warnings.

Prescribe regulation instituting a motorcoach tire pressure monitoriing standard, if SecDOT judges requirements are met.
Prescribe regulation instituting a motorcoach tire performance standard, if SecDOT judges requirements are met.
"May" issue fire prevention and mitigation rules for motorcoaches, if judged necessary.

Complete various motorcoach safety research and testing studies. (Possible rulemakings follow 2 years after completion.)
Complete a rulemaking requiring states to establish annual motorcoach safety inspection programs.

Issue regulations incorporating appropriate special permits into hazmat regulations.

Submit first biennial report to DOT on NHS asset C&P, performance targets, and freight bottlenecks.

Submit to Congress a final report on an assessment of the streamlining reforms in the Act.

Implement interoperable toll collection programs.

Submit a report to Congress on transit PPPs.

Finalize the rulemaking under FMVSSS No. 213 to standardizea rear seat simulation.

Require freight brokers and forwarders to renew their registrations.

Submit to Congress a report on performance-based planning.

Submit to Congress a report on performance-based planning.

Submit to Congress a review of environmental clearance time assessments and reports.

Submit to Congress an assessment of the effectiveness of the streamlining reforms in the Act.

Submit a report to Congress on performance-based planning.

Submit a report to Congress on performance-based planning.

Allow electronic copies of medical certificates for CDL holders to be incorporated into state databases.

Convert all aircraft doing Grand Canyon air tours to quiet aircraft technology.
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