Transportation Weekly 7/11/1211:46 AM

MAP-21 Deadlines For Action Organized By Date (DOT Sections of Law Only) - CORRECTED

		Affected		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Section	Who	Mode	By when?	What
2002	SecDOT	FHWA	June 1, 2012	Submit first biannual report on TIFIA project financial performance.
1517	SecDOT	FHWA	October 1, 2012	Conduct a survey of state DOTs on usage of private sector mapping services.
1315	SecDOT	FHWA	October 31, 2012	Publish a NPRM treating any Stafford Act reconstruction activity as a categorical exclusion.
32801	SecDOT	FMCSA	November 15, 2012	Commence a new comprehensive truck size and weight study. (Submit to Congress 2 years after commencement.)
1318	SecDOT	FHWA	November 30, 2012	Publish a review of DOT use of categorical exclusions since 2005.
1405	SecDOT	FHWA	November 30, 2012	Modify 23 CFR 630.1108(a) to increase protective measures for highway workers.
35001	SecDOT, FAA	FAA	November 30, 2012	Provide incentives for air tour operators to convert to quiet aircraft technology.
1529	SecDOT	FHWA	December 30, 2012	Issue guidance to states that the MUTCD "should not be considered a substitute for engineering judgment."
20021	SecDOT	FTA	December 30, 2012	Establish interim provisions for the certification and training of mass transit safety inspectors.
32308	SecDOT	FMCSA	December 30, 2012	Initiate a study of problems faced by former Armed Forces personnel in getting CDLs.
32802	SecDOT	FMCSA	December 30, 2012	Begin to compile all state laws on truck size and weight limits.
2002	SecDOT	FHWA	December 31, 2012	Submit to Congress the first annual report of all TIFIA applications and letters of interest received.
1306	President	FHWA	January 29, 2013	Submit first quarterly report to Congress on NEPA streamlining.
1318	SecDOT	FHWA	January 29, 2013	Publish a NPRM to propose new types of categorical exclusion.
20021	SecDOT	FTA	January 29, 2013	Issue a rule designating the small transit agencies receiving 5307 grants that get direct state safety oversight.
1317	SecDOT	FHWA	February 28, 2013	Promulgate regulations to designate all projects with limited federal financial assistance as categorical exclusions.
1535	GAO	FHWA	February 28, 2013	Submit a report to Congress on HTF expenditures and activities in FY 2009-2011.
1316	SecDOT	FHWA	March 30, 2013	Designate all qualified projects in operational rights-of-way as categorical exclusions.
1317	SecDOT	FHWA	March 30, 2013	Designate all projects with limited federal financial assistancea s categorical exclusions.
1525	SecDOT	FHWA	March 30, 2013	Modify 23 CFR 635.411 to ensure state autonomy in culvert material selection.
20008	SecDOT	FTA	March 30, 2013	Issue policy guidance on the new starts review and evaluation criteria.
20017	SecDOT, SecHS	FTA	March 30, 2013	Enter into a DOT-DHS MOU on on respective roles in mass transit service during emergencies.
20017	SecDOT, SecHS	FTA	March 30, 2013	Brief Congress on the DOT-DHS MOU on transit service during emergencies.
20021	SecDOT	FTA	March 30, 2013	Transmit a report to Congress on the safety of transit buses using highway routes.
32301	SecDOT	FMCSA	March 31, 2013	Complete a field study on the efficacy of the 2011 hours-of-service restart rule.
32605	SecDOT	FMCSA	April 1, 2013	Submit a report to Congress on the CVISN program and on its grants management office.
33006	SecDOT	PHMSA	April 1, 2013	Submit an assessment of hazmat accident data collection.
33006	SecDOT	PHMSA	July 1, 2013	Develop an action plan for improving hazmat accident data collection. (Submit to Congress 15 days later.)
32301	SecDOT	FMCSA	September 30, 2013	Submit to Congress a report on the field study of the efficacy of the 2011 hours-of-service restart rule.
1112	SecDOT	FHWA	October 1, 2013	Establish requirements for regularly recurring State updates of strategic highway safety plans.
1112	SecDOT	FHWA	October 1, 2013	Submit to Congress a study on high-risk rural roads best practices.
1113	SecDOT	FHWA	October 1, 2013	Submit to Congress first annual scaoping and plan for CMAQ outcomes assessment study.
1115	SecDOT	FHWA	October 1, 2013	Designate a primary freight network.
1115	SecDOT	FHWA	October 1, 2013	Develop transportation investment data and planning tools.
1323	SecDOT	FHWA	October 1, 2013	Submit to Congress a review of environmental clearance time assessments and reports.
1521	Federal agencies	FHWA	October 1, 2013	Enter into a MOU on relocation assistance.
1528	ARC states	FHWA	October 1, 2013	Establish a plan for completion of ARC corridors.
20008	SecDOT	FTA	October 1, 2013	Issue revised new start evaluation and rating process rule under 49 U.S.C. 5309(g).
20009	SecDOT	FTA	October 1, 2013	Submit a report to Congress on possible performance measures for elderly/disabled grants.
20013	SecDOT	FTA	October 1, 2013	Issue rules to carrry out new transit PPP procedures under 49 U.S.C. 5315.
20013	GAO	FTA	October 1, 2013	Submit a report to Congress on contracting out in the mass transit sector.
20013	SecDOT	FTA	October 1, 2013	Publish guidance on how transit agencies can document private enterprise participation requirements.
20016	SecDOT	FTA	October 1, 2013	Begin submission of annual reports to Congress on transit Buy America waivers.
20019	SecDOT	FTA	October 1, 2013	Issue a final rule establishing performance measures under mass transit state of good repair standards.
20019	SecDOT	FTA	October 1, 2013	Issue a final rule implementing the transit asset management system.
20021	SecDOT	FTA	October 1, 2013	Determine whether or not state transit oversight programs are adequate.

Transportation Weekly 7/11/1211:46 AM

MAP-21 Deadlines For Action Organized By Date (DOT Sections of Law Only) - CORRECTED

		Affected		
Section	Who	Mode	By when?	What
20023	GAO	FTA	October 1, 2013	Transmit to Congress a report on antidiscrimination programs at FTA.
20025	SecDOT	FTA	October 1, 2013	Transmit to Congress a report on the accuracy and reliability of the transit accident database.
31102	States	NHTSA	October 1, 2013	States must have a data-driven enforcement program in their 402 highway safety programs.
31105	SecDOT	NHTSA	October 1, 2013	Submit the completed distracted driving study to Congress.
31203	SecDOT	NHTSA	October 1, 2013	Increased safety penalties take effect and SecDOT must publish a rule explaining penalty factors.
31301	SecDOT	NHTSA	October 1, 2013	Require that auto safety recall information be available on the Internet.
31306	SecDOT	NHTSA	October 1, 2013	Require all new cars to include decals and owners manual pages on how to contact NHTSA with safety complaints.
31308	USDOT IG	NHTSA	October 1, 2013	Submit reports to Congress on NHTSA-automaker revolving door activities and post-employment restrictions.
31309	SecDOT	NHTSA	October 1, 2013	Submit a report to Congress on car crash data collection.
31502	SecDOT	NHTSA	October 1, 2013	Initiate a rulemaking amending FMVSS No. 225 for easier lower anchoring/tethering.
32303	SecDOT	FMCSA	October 1, 2013	Establish minimum standards for CDL driver notification systems.
32304	SecDOT	FMCSA	October 1, 2013	Issue final regulations establishing minimum entry-level training requirements for CDL drivers.
32305	States	FMCSA	October 1, 2013	Implement electronic exchange of CDL driver history records with the new USDOT system.
32308	SecDOT	FMCSA	October 1, 2013	Implement recommendations of the study of problems faced by former Armed Forces personnel in getting CDLs.
32703	SecDOT	FMCSA	October 1, 2013	Prescribe regulations requring safety belt installation in each motorcoach seat.
32707	SecDOT	FMCSA	October 1, 2013	Establish requirements to improve public access to motorcoach safety rating information.
32918	SecDOT	FMCSA	October 1, 2013	Issue regulations implementing new rules under 49 U.S.C. 13906 as amended by sec. 32918 of MAP-21.
33009	SecDOT	PHMSA	October 1, 2013	Finalize four regulations under sec. 33009(b) of MAP-21.
33012	SecDOT	PHMSA	October 1, 2013	Conduct a renew and analysis of special permits that have been in effect for over 10 years.
33014	SecDOT	PHMSA	October 1, 2013	Submit to Congress a report on the implementation of the hazmat safety permit program under 49 U.S.C. 5109.
33015	GAO	PHMSA	October 1, 2013	Transmit a report to Congress on the safety of wetlines.
1106	SecDOT	FHWA	April 1, 2014	Establish a process to develop State asset management plans.
1203	SecDOT	FHWA	April 1, 2014	Promulgate a rulemaking establishing performance measures and standards.
1401	SecDOT	FHWA	April 1, 2014	Conduct a survey of each state's truck parking and rest facilities.
1534	SecDOT	FHWA	April 1, 2014	Develop standard PPP model contracts.
31205	SecDOT	NHTSA	April 1, 2014	Provide regulations on electronic disclosure of odometer information.
32934	SecDOT	FMCSA	April 1, 2014	Submit to Congress a study of state agricultural exemption from hours of service rules.
33008	SecDOT	PHMSA	April 1, 2014	Develop uniform performance standards on training hazmat investigators.
1111	States/agencies	FHWA	October 1, 2014	Report element-leve data to SecDOT from bridge inspections on NHS.
1114	SecDOT	FHWA	October 1, 2014	Submit to Congress the final report on CMAQ outcomes assessment study.
1115	SecDOT	FHWA	October 1, 2014	Submit first biennial freight network conditions and performance report.
1120	SecDOT	FHWA	October 1, 2014	Submit to Congress a report on projects of national and regional significance.
1201	MPOs	FHWA	October 1, 2014	Change their composition to comply with the revised 23 U.S.C. 134(d).
1322	GAO	FHWA	October 1, 2014	Submit to Congress a review of state laws, procedures and results of environmental reviews.
1323	SecDOT	FHWA	October 1, 2014	Submit to Congress a report on types and justifications for additional categorical exclusions.
1323	USDOT IG	FHWA	October 1, 2014	Submit to Congress an initial report on an assessment of the streamlining reforms in the Act.
1503	SecDOT	FHWA	October 1, 2014	Submit a report to Congress on project approval and oversight under 23 U.S.C. 106.
20014	SecDOT	FTA	October 1, 2014	Issue a final rule on testing criteria for new transit bus models.
20015	SecDOT	FTA	October 1, 2014	Submit a report to Congress on the progress of human resources and training programs.
31307	GAO	NHTSA	October 1, 2014	Submit to Congress a report on progress of auto safety whistleblower protection programs.
31402	SecDOT	NHTSA	October 1, 2014	Submit a report to Congress on safety standards for electronic car components.
31501	SecDOT	NHTSA	October 1, 2014	Issue a final rule amending FMVSS No. 213 to improve child safety in side impact crashes.
31501	SecDOT	NHTSA	October 1, 2014	Commence a rulemaking under FMVSS No. 213 to standardize a rear seat simulation.
31503	SecDOT	NHTSA	October 1, 2014	Initiate a rulemaking amending FMVSS No. 208 to provide rear seat safety belt warnings.
32302	SecDOT	FMCSA	October 1, 2014	Establish an oversight procedure for new authorities in state evaluation of medical reports on CDL holders.
32303	SecDOT	FMCSA	October 1, 2014	Develop recommendations and a plan for a nationwide CDL driver record notification system.

Transportation Weekly 7/11/1211:46 AM

MAP-21 Deadlines For Action Organized By Date (DOT Sections of Law Only) - CORRECTED

		Affected	I	
Section	Who	Mode	By when?	<u>What</u>
32402	SecDOT	FMCSA	October 1, 2014	Establish, operate and maintainn national clearinghouse of drug/alcohol testing records of CMV drivers.
32703	SecDOT	FMCSA	October 1, 2014	Prescribe regulations instituting a variety of motorcoach safety standard, if SecDOT judges requirements are met.
32703	SecDOT	FMCSA	October 1, 2014	Submit to Congress a feasibility report on retrofitting motor coaches to comply with new safety standards.
32708	SecDOT	FMCSA	October 1, 2014	Submit to Congress a feasibility report on certifying schools that train motorcoach drivers.
32709	SecDOT	FMCSA	October 1, 2014	Review and assess need for improvement in motorcoach driver test; report to Congress 120 days after.
32802	SecDOT	FMCSA	October 1, 2014	Submit compilation of state laws on truck sizes and weight limits to Congress.
33005	SecDOT	PHMSA	October 1, 2014	Report to Congress on paperless hazard communications system pilot projects.
33010	SecDOT	PHMSA	October 1, 2014	Issue regulations dealing with entities who are delinquent in paying their hazmat fines.
33012	SecDOT	PHMSA	October 1, 2014	Issue regulations establishing special permit and approval programs.
33014	SecDOT	PHMSA	October 1, 2014	Either implement a rulemaking improving the 49 U.S.C. 5109 hazmat permit program, or explain why no rule is necessary.
20005	MPOs in TMAs	FTA	October 2, 2014	Change their composition to comply with the revised 49 U.S.C. 5303(d).
1111	SecDOT	FHWA	October 1, 2015	Update bridge and tunnel inspection standards.
1115	SecDOT	FHWA	October 1, 2015	Develop and make public a national freight strategic plan.
20021	SecDOT	FTA	October 1, 2015	Submit a report to Congress on the progress of transit safety trends and grant efficacy.
31502	SecDOT	NHTSA	October 1, 2015	Finalize the rulemaking (if justified) amending FMVSS No. 225 for easier lower anchoring/tethering.
31503	SecDOT	NHTSA	October 1, 2015	Finalize the rulemaking (if justified) amending FMVSS No. 208 to provide rear seat safety belt warnings.
32703	SecDOT	FMCSA	October 1, 2015	Prescribe regulation instituting a motorcoach tire pressure monitoriing standard, if SecDOT judges requirements are met.
32703	SecDOT	FMCSA	October 1, 2015	Prescribe regulation instituting a motorcoach tire performance standard, if SecDOT judges requirements are met.
32704	SecDOT	FMCSA	October 1, 2015	"May" issue fire prevention and mitigation rules for motorcoaches, if judged necessary.
32705	SecDOT	FMCSA	October 1, 2015	Complete various motorcoach safety research and testing studies. (Possible rulemakings follow 2 years after completion.)
32710	SecDOT	FMCSA	October 1, 2015	Complete a rulemaking requiring states to establish annual motorcoach safety inspection programs.
33012	SecDOT	PHMSA	October 1, 2015	Issue regulations incorporating appropriate special permits into hazmat regulations.
1203	States	FHWA	October 1, 2016	Submit first biennial report to DOT on NHS asset C&P, performance targets, and freight bottlenecks.
1323	USDOT IG	FHWA	October 1, 2016	Submit to Congress a final report on an assessment of the streamlining reforms in the Act.
1512	All toll facilities	FHWA	October 1, 2016	Implement interoperable toll collection programs.
20013	SecDOT	FTA	October 1, 2016	Submit a report to Congress on transit PPPs.
31501	SecDOT	NHTSA	October 1, 2016	Finalize the rulemaking under FMVSSS No. 213 to standardizea rear seat simulation.
32917	SecDOT	FMCSA	October 1, 2016	Require freight brokers and forwarders to renew their registrations.
1201	SecDOT	FHWA	October 1, 2017	Submit to Congress a report on performance-based planning.
1202	SecDOT	FHWA	October 1, 2017	Submit to Congress a report on performance-based planning.
1323	SecDOT	FHWA	October 1, 2017	Submit to Congress a review of environmental clearance time assessments and reports.
1323	GAO	FHWA	October 1, 2017	Submit to Congress an assessment of the effectiveness of the streamlining reforms in the Act.
20005	SecDOT	FTA	October 1, 2017	Submit a report to Congress on performance-based planning.
20006	SecDOT	FTA	October 1, 2017	Submit a report to Congress on performance-based planning.
32302	States	FMCSA	•	Allow electronic copies of medical certificates for CDL holders to be incorporated into state databases.
35001	Air tours	FAA	October 1, 2025	Convert all aircraft doing Grand Canyon air tours to quiet aircraft technology.